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OHOePWWUN CYMbIH 2023 OHbl BAPAA , AXKWUII YUNUUNra3 XYOANOAH ABAX AKWINATAAHDI
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OpoH HYTIUIAH  XODKNWAH CAHrWAH XepeHre opyynantaap
1 Cnopt 80.000.00 22.808.1 2023 LLnrmxux
TOrMOOMbIH /05/30 XOpOeHe
TanbanH opyynant
TOXWKUNT
2 | HuATunH 8.000.00 8.000.00 LLIXA 2023 | 2023 LLnrokux
333MLUMUAH /02/20 | /03/15 XEOPOHIe
rapanTyynar opyynant
KamepblH

sacsap




XanyyH ycHbl | 206,720.780 103,360.390 Hasntran | 2023 | 2023 | 2023 | 2023 AOHXC
BapunreiH , Ux 02/08 | 02/13 | 03/27 | 09/28 | “aac TeceBT

3acsap,ragHa eptrunH 50
UHXXEHEPUIH XyBb
Lyram
CYIIKISHUA
axun

CoénbiH Tesn | 187.500.00 187.500.00 Haantram | 2023 | 2023/ | 2023 2023
LUMHA3P /01/11 | 01/16 | 02/27 | 03/20

TOHOr
TEXEOPEMXK
HUANYYNaXx

axkun

o

[amwraac 20.000.00 20.000.00 LLUXA 2023 2023
xamraanax 03/03 | 03/29

TOHOT
TOXOOPOMXKTIN
6onox

Basp 181,277.710 | 181,277.710 HoanTTal | 2023 | 2023 | 2023 | 2023
HaaaMbIH /02/13 | /02/17 | /04/10 | /11/13

TanbaiH acap
LUMH33p Bapux

Manupan 10.000.00 10.000.00 LLUXA 2023 | 2023
3opuyncaH 05/10 | 05/24
cyprant,
cypTanyunraa
30XVUOH
Banryynax

Xyp 9.000.00 9.000.00 LLIXA 2023 | 2023 Lar
TyHagacHbl 04/03 | 05/30 araapblH
X3MDKI3r Hexuen

HAM3rayynax Banpnaac
wantraanda




ManbiH 3pyyn
M3HOUNT
XaMmraanax,
3pcaanaac
ypba4unaH
Caprmmnax

10.000.00

10.000.00

LUXA

2023
05/21

2023
09/25

Llar yeunnH
Hexuen
bananaac
wanTraanHa

10

BanyaspunH
ycaH
XaHramkumr
CamXpYyyInx ,
rYHWAR
XyArMinH
LOOHOr raprax

40.000.00

40.000.00

2023
02/27

2023
03/01

2023
03/29

2023
09/25

11

SHIMMH

yypxawH
Xyaryynaaa
3acBap Xunx

6.000.00

6.000.00

LLIXA

2023
04/19

2023
05/31

12

3ypar Teces
XWX 3appan

25,000.000

25,000.000

LLIXA

2023
04/17

2023
05/22

AyH

783,498.490

622.946.200
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